
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4, RUN S 1328
1819.39 FT FOR POB, RUN S 888.35
FT, N 888.35 FT, W 496.2 FT TO P

CUMMINGS MATTHEW
960 SW FINLEY LITTLE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-5S-17-09128-001

5000 IMPROVED AG
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04/07/2025 MLU
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202,491

1427/1539 1/04/2021 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LITTLE GAIL A

CUMMINGS MATTHEW

1427/417 12/24/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEE WILLIAM L

LITTLE GAIL A
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137 SW LEEVILLE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 2,160 92.7126 103.84 224,294 1974 1974 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1798

BAS 126 100 126 8,505

BAS 280 100 280 18,899

BAS 1,392 100 1,392 93,954

FCP 360 25 90 6,075

FOP 336 30 101 6,817

UEP 150 60 90 6,075

UST 180 45 81 5,467

2,824 2,160 145,791

BAS= W29 S29 E21 FOP=  S16 E21 N16 W21$ E27 BAS=  E14 N7 FCP=
E18 N20 W18 S20 $ N2 W14 S9$ N9 BAS= E14 N20 W14 S20$ N20
UST= E14 N10 W18 S10 E4$ W4 UEP= N10 W15 S10 E15$ W15$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 16 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

4 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 16 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 14 36 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

6 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 31 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

1,800

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,428

2 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 45,900


